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JUNIOR SHOW

Minor

Name

Kamryn McDowell
Ayla Morefield
Myka Elliot

Jacob Merhoff
Otto Cardwell
Hailey Carpenter
Kamryn McDowell
Abby Cardwell
Shelby Harlend
Ciarra Jones
Payten Linn
Baylee Rooks
Jamison McNeil
Otto Cardwell
Shelby Harlend

Major White

Name

Brecken Hunter
MeckennaTreiner
Brecken Hunter

Blake Hunter
Hesston Green
Seth Tucker
Mason Harris
Abby Cardwell
Grady Rooks
Aiden Patterson
Jessie Morris
Cooper Kline
Blake Hunter
Katelyn Fleming
Gunner Sharp
Anndi Sharp
Jessie Morris
Abby Cardwell
Baylee Wilbourn
Jaxson Baker
Mason Harris
Brody Scroggins
Natalee Green
Mason Harris
Caleb Stephens
Katelyn Fleming
Paike McNeil
Claudia Vanzant
Cooper Kline
Katelyn Fleming
Caleb Stephens
Sophie Hodgson
Teegan Hodgson
Gunner Sharp
Brody Scroggins
Conner Thompson
Haley Merhoff
Hailey Carpenter
Claudia Vanzant
Payke McNeil
Conner Thompson
Teegan Hodgson
Baylee Rooks
Sophie Hodgson

Major Black

Name

Payten Linn

Kobi Scrogins
Jorja Titterington
Baylee Wilbourn
Seth Tucker
Brody Scroggins
Sophie Hodgson
Haley Merhoff

66

Weight
81
93
101
100
111
115
110
122
125
125
120
118
131
127
145

Weight
77

96

90
90
100
98
100
98
100
102
100
98
109
107
107
105
106
109
106
118
117
113
120
120
121
123
125
122
128
121
128
123
142
134
137
134
139
149
150
143
145
174
158

Weight
85
118
120
125
138
145
145
139

Breed
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor
Minor

Breed

Major White
Major White
Major-White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White
Major White

Breed

Major Black
Major Black
Major Black
Major Black
Major Black
Major Black
Major Black
Major Black

Placing

2
1
1-RC

R

2

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5
1-Champ
2
1

Placing

1
scratch
1
2
3
1-Champ/GC
2
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3
1-RC/RGC
2

N = DNW=RLR=201lDAWN=_INONOUT DN W

Placing
1
1-RC
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INTERMEDIATE SHOW

Minor

Name

1 Kelby Linn

2 Kyra Elliot
3| Payton Harris
3 Haley Voelzke

Class
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Major White

Name

Kelby Linn

Joseph David
Stephanie Morefield
Cheyenne Hale
Kaylee Peace
Payton Harris

Cort Vanzant
Cheyenne Hale
Garrett Kline
Megan Greathouse
Caroline Pepper
Kelby Linn

Brandy Devous

Cort Vanzant
Garrett Kline
Stephanie Morefield
Payton Harris
Aspen Holder
Stephanie Morefield
Bree Kisling
Brianna Voelzke

Major Black

Name

Joseph David
Joseph David
Megan Greathouse
Hunter Voelzke
Brandy Devous

31
Weight Breed
113 Minor
122 Minor
130 Minor
137 Minor
Weight Breed
71 Major White
101 Major White
100 Major White
101 Major White
105 Major White
114 Major White
113 Major White
113 Major White
115 Major White
115 Major White
112 Major White
110 Major White
112 Major White
117 Major White
120 Major White
126 Major White
128 Major White
125 Major White
132 Major White
134 Major White
139 Major White
Weight Breed
100 Major Black
117 Major Black
131 Major Black
134 Major Black
144 Major Black

Placing
1
1-RC
1-Champ
2

Placing
1

—
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2
1-Champ/GC
2

WIN =W

Placing
1-Champ/RGC
1-RC
1
2
1
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SENIOR DIVISION

11

Placing
1-Champ

Placing
1

Major White 1-Champ/GC

Minor

Name Weight Breed
Layne Kisling 121 Minor
Major White

Name Weight Breed
Sage Holder 69 Major White
Madison David 105

Madison David 112 Major White
Sage Holder 115 Major White
Layne Kisling 124 Major White
Bree Elliot 135 Major White
Darci Devous 136 Major White
Major Black

Name Weight Breed
Madsion David 117 Major Black
Darci Devous 122 Major Black
Layne Kisling 130 Major Black

1

2

1
1-RC/RGC

2

Placing
1-Champ
2
1-RC



Name

Weight

Breed

Age




